7/13/23, 4:36 PM JoSAA

JoSA2

Joint Seat Allocation Authority

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023
[ITs, NITs, IIEST, [lITs and Other-GFTlIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

E-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening and Closing Ranks

Round No

3

Institute Type

Government Funded Technical Institutions

Institute Name

Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off-Campus

Academic Program

ALL

Seat Type / Category

ALL

s

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC
and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent
PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is 1irumn

-~ A . _ W _ __0_ 8% _a

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx 1/5



7/13/23, 4:36 PM

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of

JoSAA

rreparatory Kank LIst.

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-

44427

8438

16087

8542

4944

59016

13326

17107

7165

56524

10223

51296

9021

18308

10341

5153

78736

15757

18716

30471

62679

10586

2/5



7/13/23, 4:36 PM

Technology,

Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of

Engineering (4 Years,

Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electrical and Electronics
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Al

Al

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-

18477

11712

5877

86876

19883

20092

27807

38338

9434

18347

10576

21212

12468

6148

99836

21327

22706

27807

57883

9700

20191

11257

3/5



7/13/23, 4:36 PM

Technology,

Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4

Al

HS

HS

HS

HS

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

HS

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

ST

OPEN

EWS

SC

ST

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-
Neutral

Gender-

5213

78872

18684

19707

16685

55493

11408

22163

12511

5900

93158

5530

90319

19849

21194

16685

69141

11926

24418

12932

6471

104473

4/5



7/13/23, 4:36 PM
Technology,

Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Birla Institute of
Technology,
Deoghar Off-
Campus

Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Mechanical Engineering (4
Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

HS

HS

https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/SeatAllotmentResult/CurrentORCR.aspx

JoSAA

EWS

SC

Neutral

Gender- 19537
Neutral

Gender- 22009
Neutral

Digital India
Powe

i To Empower

21240

23111

5/5


https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/termsconditions.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/hyperlinkPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/privacyPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/copyrightPolicy.aspx
https://josaa.admissions.nic.in/applicant/FooterPages/disclaimer.aspx
https://ecounselling.nic.in/
http://www.nic.in/
http://www.digitalindia.gov.in/

