

Joint Seat Allocation Authority 2023

IITs, NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Round No	
3	
Institute Type	
Government Funded Technical In	titutions
Institute Name	
Birla Institute of Technology, Deo	nar Off-Campus
Academic Program	
ALL	
Seat Type / Category	
ALL	

Opening/Closing Ranks for Open Seats represent CRL. Opening/Closing Ranks for EWS, OBC-NCL, SC and ST Seats represent respective Category Ranks. Opening/Closing Ranks for PwD Seats represent PwD Ranks within Respective Categories.

↑Top

If the Closing/Opening rank has a suffix 'P', it indicates that the corresponding rank is from

Preparatory Kank List.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	44427	51296
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	8438	9021
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	16087	18308
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	8542	10341
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	4944	5153
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	59016	78736
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	13326	15757
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	17107	18716
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	7165	30471
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	56524	62679
Birla Institute of	Electrical and Electronics	Al	EWS	Gender-	10223	10586

3, 4:36 PM		30	SAA			
Technology, Deoghar Off-	Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)			Neutral		
Campus						
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	18477	21212
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	11712	12468
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	5877	6148
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	86876	99836
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	19883	21327
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	20092	22706
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electrical and Electronics Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	27807	27807
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	38338	57883
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	9434	9700
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	18347	20191
Birla Institute of	Electronics and	Al	SC	Gender-	10576	11257

3, 4:36 PIVI		J	OSAA			
Technology,	Communication Engineering			Neutral		
Deoghar Off- Campus	(4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)					
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	5213	5530
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	78872	90319
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	18684	19849
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	19707	21194
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	ST	Gender- Neutral	16685	16685
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender- Neutral	55493	69141
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender- Neutral	11408	11926
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender- Neutral	22163	24418
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender- Neutral	12511	12932
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender- Neutral	5900	6471
Birla Institute of	Mechanical Engineering (4	HS	OPEN	Gender-	93158	104473

Technology,	Years, Bachelor of Technology)			Neutral		
Deoghar Off- Campus						
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	EWS	Gender- Neutral	19537	21240
Birla Institute of Technology, Deoghar Off- Campus	Mechanical Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	HS	SC	Gender- Neutral	22009	23111

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by JoSAA.

For any further information, please contact JoSAA.





